amafilter – LFC Lochem (Filtration Group Process
Systems) has available a specially designed multi-
cartridge filter housing for sterile filter applications. We
can offer a range of high quality sanitary filter housings in
stainless steel. The AFS-series have proven their quality
in the pharmaceutical and beverage industries.
Features
 Hygienic and compact designed filter housing

30'' 66 95 68 109
40'' 70 74 100 117
Ordering information
1       2 3 4 5 6
Example: AFS12-4-3M-2-8
1 Type = AFS12, AFS18, AFS24, AFS30
2 Cartridge length
1 = 10''
2 = 20''
3 = 30''
4 = 40''
3 Inlet/outlet side
2 = 2.0''/DN50
2.5 = 2.5''/DN65
3 = 3.0"/DN80
4 = 4.0''/DN100
4
Inlet/outlet
connections
B = weld
M = DIN 11851 male part
T = clamp
5 Drain connections
0 = no drains
2 = two drains (clamp 1.5'')
6 Cartridge style
7 = X7 and X6
8 = X8 and X3
A = Height Inlet / Outlet
B = Distance Inlet / Outlet